UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 16, 2025

TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

09:00 AM
25-14599-pmm

09:10 AM
25-14577-pmm

09:20 AM
25-14600-pmm
09:30 AM
25-14603-amc
09:40 AM
25-14601-pmm
09:50 AM
25-14604-djb
10:00 AM
25-14605-pmm

10:10 AM
25-14606-amc

10:20 AM
25-14608-pmm
10:40 AM
25-14611-pmm
10:50 AM

25-13980-djb
11:00 AM
25-14617-pmm

11:10 AM
25-14612-djb

11:20 AM
25-14620-pmm

11:30 AM
25-14614-amc

11:40 AM
25-14633-pmm
11:50 AM
25-14619-djb
01:00 PM

Megan Louise Petty (Debtor)

Danielle Alexis Pond (Debtor)

Lisa Marie De La Rosa (Debtor)

Sarde McKinnon (Debtor)

Vernon Charles Branch (Debtor)

Vanessa L. Godwin (Debtor)

Crystal May Long (Debtor)

Lulit Tadesse (Debtor)

Sarah A. Colamarino (Debtor)

Yendry Espinosa (Debtor)

Michael J. Sankovich, Jr (Debtor)

Deborah A Santee (Debtor)

Carlos Mark Antonio Gordon (Debtor)

Ruben Algenis Jimenez-Amparo (Debtor)

Joseph Andrew Washington (Debtor)

Genesis Jiminian (Debtor)

Sharell T Thomson (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

PROSE:

DAVID W. TIDD

JOHN R.K. SOLT

ZACHARY PERLICK

PROSE:

ZACHARY PERLICK

LAWRENCE V. YOUNG

PROSE:

LEAH M STUMP-LESLEY

CHARLES LAPUTKA

JOHN M. KENNEY

SHANE L. WEAVER

VICKI ANN PIONTEK

CHARLES LAPUTKA

VICKI ANN PIONTEK

DAVID W. TIDD

SERGEY JOSEPH LITVAK

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

11/12/2025

11/10/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

09/30/2025

11/13/2025

11/12/2025

11/13/2025

11/12/2025

11/14/2025

11/13/2025



25-14646-pmm

01:10 PM
25-14624-amc

01:20 PM
25-14649-pmm

01:30 PM
25-14629-amc

01:40 PM
25-14663-pmm

01:50 PM
25-14630-djb

02:00 PM

25-14680-pmm
02:10 PM
25-14632-djb
02:20 PM
25-14681-pmm
02:30 PM
25-14637-pmm

02:40 PM
25-14702-pmm

03:10 PM
25-14647-amc

03:20 PM
25-14648-djb
03:30 PM
25-14651-amc
03:40 PM
25-14652-djb

03:50 PM
25-14653-amc

Katie Lynn Jackson (Debtor)

Dongjin Kim (Debtor)

Ismael Bonet Carrero (Debtor)

McCardlige Bertin (Debtor)

William Scott Jeremiah Davis and Heather Irene
Davis (Debtor)

Robert Ceritano (Debtor)

Andrew Antonio Molina (Debtor)

Kynisha Wilson (Debtor)

Juan Jose Castillo (Debtor)

Rachel Renee Rohrbach (Debtor)

Victoria Torres (Debtor)

Byungho Kim (Debtor)

Marquis Kyle Donte Wells (Debtor)

Brittany Marie Walton (Debtor)

Patrick R Johnson (Debtor)

Ericka Howard (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

PROSE:

VINCENT G. TROTT

CHARLES LAPUTKA

PATRICIA A. AMES

CHARLES LAPUTKA

DIMITRI L. KARAPELOU

ZACHARY ZAWARSKI

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

PROSE:

BRAD J. SADEK

CHARLES LAPUTKA

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

ROBERT NAM SU KIM

TIMOTHY WILFONG

PROSE:

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

1:00 PM
25-14500-pmm

25-14501-pmm
25-14589-pmm

1:15 PM

25-14508-pmm
25-14518-pmm

25-14522-pmm
1:30 PM
25-14521-pmm

25-14543-pmm
25-14559-pmm

William J. Stoyer, Il (Debtor)

Anabelle Rosa (Debtor)
John Giglio (Debtor)

Laura Ann Mims (Debtor)

Kenneth Lee Meyers and Christine Eileen
Meyers (Debtor)

David H. Groff (Debtor)

Paul O. Screvane (Debtor)

Barbara Ann Davenport (Debtor)
Nataniel Ortiz Huertas (Debtor)

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

BRENNA HOPE

CHARLES LAPUTKA
ZACHARY ZAWARSKI

CHARLES LAPUTKA
DAVID W. TIDD

BRENNA HOPE

BRENNA HOPE

CHARLES LAPUTKA
DAVID W. TIDD

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
:11/06/2025

Date Filed

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

11/14/2025

11/13/2025

11/14/2025

11/13/2025

11/17/2025

11/14/2025

11/18/2025

11/14/2025

11/17/2025

11/14/2025

11/19/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/11/2025

11/05/2025

11/06/2025

11/06/2025

11/07/2025
11/10/2025



1:45 PM

25-14553-pmm
25-14562-pmm
25-14568-pmm

2:00 PM
25-14585-pmm

2:15PM
25-14528-pmm
25-14584-pmm
25-14586-pmm
2:30 PM
25-14538-pmm
25-14575-pmm
2:45 PM

25-13927-pmm
25-14005-pmm

25-14515-pmm

3:00 PM
25-13888-pmm
25-13903-pmm
25-13974-pmm
3:15PM
25-13526-pmm

Cynthia Leigh Hendel (Debtor)
Keith Jerome Breckenridge (Debtor)
Gilberto A. Rivera Disla (Debtor)

Horace G. Watson (Debtor)

Theodore S Yanick, Il (Debtor)
Zachary Alan Palansky (Debtor)
Timothy James Reilly (Debtor)

Brenda J Woolf (Debtor)
Colleen A Gallagher (Debtor)

Eleuterio Santana-Wright (Debtor)
Rose M. Miller (Debtor)

Lois T. Arrowood (Debtor)

Pedro L. Torres, Jr. (Debtor)
Gail Lloyd-Leiby and Keith W. Leiby (Debtor)
David John Stover, Il (Debtor)

Nestor Humberto Hernandez (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

DAVID W. TIDD
CHARLES LAPUTKA
BRENNA HOPE

BRENNA HOPE

PROSE:
JOHN EVERETT COOK
DAVID W. TIDD

PROSE:
ROBERT GLAZER

George Meany Lutz
BRENNA HOPE

THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN

ROBERT EDWARD ANGST
PAUL H. YOUNG
DAVID B. SCHWARTZ

CHARLES LAPUTKA

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

11/07/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025

11/11/2025

11/06/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025

11/07/2025
11/10/2025

09/29/2025
10/02/2025

11/06/2025

09/24/2025
09/25/2025
09/30/2025

09/04/2025
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