# UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

### TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7

#### TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

<b>09:00 AM</b> 25-14599-pmm	Megan Louise Petty (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/12/2025
<b>09:10 AM</b> 25-14577-pmm	Danielle Alexis Pond (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 11/10/2025
<b>09:20 AM</b> 25-14600-pmm	Lisa Marie De La Rosa (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN R.K. SOLT	Date Filed: 11/12/2025
<b>09:30 AM</b> 25-14603-amc	Sarde McKinnon (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 11/12/2025
<b>09:40 AM</b> 25-14601-pmm	Vernon Charles Branch (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/12/2025
<b>09:50 AM</b> 25-14604-djb	Vanessa L. Godwin (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 11/12/2025
10:00 AM 25-14605-pmm	Crystal May Long (Debtor)	Represented By: LAWRENCE V. YOUNG	Date Filed: 11/12/2025
10:10 AM 25-14606-amc	Lulit Tadesse (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/12/2025
10:20 AM 25-14608-pmm	Sarah A. Colamarino (Debtor)	Represented By: LEAH M STUMP-LESLEY	Date Filed: 11/12/2025
10:40 AM 25-14611-pmm	Yendry Espinosa (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/12/2025
10:50 AM 25-13980-djb	Michael J. Sankovich, Jr (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN M. KENNEY	Date Filed: 09/30/2025
11:00 AM 25-14617-pmm	Deborah A Santee (Debtor)	Represented By: SHANE L. WEAVER	Date Filed: 11/13/2025
11:10 AM 25-14612-djb	Carlos Mark Antonio Gordon (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 11/12/2025
11:20 AM 25-14620-pmm	Ruben Algenis Jimenez-Amparo (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/13/2025
11:30 AM 25-14614-amc	Joseph Andrew Washington (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 11/12/2025
11:40 AM 25-14633-pmm	Genesis Jiminian (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
11:50 AM 25-14619-djb 01:00 PM	Sharell T Thomson (Debtor)	Represented By: SERGEY JOSEPH LITVAK	Date Filed: 11/13/2025
O I . O O F IVI			

25-14646-pmm	Katie Lynn Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
<u>01:10 PM</u>			
25-14624-amc	Dongjin Kim (Debtor)	Represented By: VINCENT G. TROTT	Date Filed: 11/13/2025
<u>01:20 PM</u>			
25-14649-pmm	Ismael Bonet Carrero (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
<u>01:30 PM</u>			
25-14629-amc	McCardlige Bertin (Debtor)	Represented By: PATRICIA A. AMES	Date Filed: 11/13/2025
01:40 PM	Marie O W. L. C. D. C. Lill W. L.	D I.D GUADI FOLABUTIVA	D   E'l   44/47/0005
25-14663-pmm	William Scott Jeremiah Davis and Heather Irene Davis (Debtor)	Represented by: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/17/2025
<u>01:50 PM</u>			
25-14630-djb	Robert Ceritano (Debtor)	Represented By: DIMITRI L. KARAPELOU	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
<u>02:00 PM</u>			
25-14680-pmm	Andrew Antonio Molina (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY ZAWARSKI	Date Filed: 11/18/2025
•	Andrew Antonio Molina (Debtor)	Represented by Zaorian'i Zawanoni	Date Filed. 11/10/2025
<b>02:10 PM</b> 25-14632-djb	Kynisha Wilson (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
02:20 PM	Trymona Tribon (Cobion)	Troprocessing By. 612. HER MARKETTER BOTTINE	Date 1 1104. 1 17 1 17 2020
25-14681-pmm	Juan Jose Castillo (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/17/2025
02:30 PM		,	
25-14637-pmm	Rachel Renee Rohrbach (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
02:40 PM			
25-14702-pmm	Victoria Torres (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
<u>03:10 PM</u>			
25-14647-amc	Byungho Kim (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
03:20 PM			
25-14648-djb	Marquis Kyle Donte Wells (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
<u>03:30 PM</u>			
25-14651-amc	Brittany Marie Walton (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT NAM SU KIM	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
03:40 PM	B B	D	D . F!!   44/44/633
25-14652-djb	Patrick R Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: TIMOTHY WILFONG	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
<u>03:50 PM</u> 25-14653-amc	Fricks Howard (Dobtor)	Penrocented By: DPOSE:	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
20-14000-aille	Ericka Howard (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Fileu. 11/14/2023

## TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

# TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

25-14559-pmm Nataniel Ortiz Huertas (Debtor)

1:00 PM			
25-14500-pmm	William J. Stoyer, II (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 11/05/2025
25-14501-pmm	Anabelle Rosa (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/05/2025
25-14589-pmm	John Giglio (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY ZAWARSKI	Date Filed: 11/11/2025
<u>1:15 PM</u>			
25-14508-pmm	Laura Ann Mims (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/05/2025
25-14518-pmm	Kenneth Lee Meyers and Christine Eileen Meyers (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 11/06/2025
25-14522-pmm	David H. Groff (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 11/06/2025
1:30 PM			
25-14521-pmm	Paul O. Screvane (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 11/06/2025
25-14543-pmm	Barbara Ann Davenport (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/07/2025

Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD

Date Filed: 11/10/2025

<u>1:45 PM</u>			
25-14553-pmm	Cynthia Leigh Hendel (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 11/07/2025
25-14562-pmm	Keith Jerome Breckenridge (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/10/2025
25-14568-pmm	Gilberto A. Rivera Disla (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 11/10/2025
2:00 PM			
25-14585-pmm	Horace G. Watson (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 11/11/2025
2:15 PM			
25-14528-pmm	Theodore S Yanick, III (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/06/2025
25-14584-pmm	Zachary Alan Palansky (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN EVERETT COOK	Date Filed: 11/11/2025
25-14586-pmm	Timothy James Reilly (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 11/11/2025
2:30 PM			
25-14538-pmm	Brenda J Woolf (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/07/2025
25-14575-pmm	Colleen A Gallagher (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT GLAZER	Date Filed: 11/10/2025
2:45 PM			
25-13927-pmm	Eleuterio Santana-Wright (Debtor)	Represented By: George Meany Lutz	Date Filed: 09/29/2025
25-14005-pmm	Rose M. Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 10/02/2025
25-14515-pmm	Lois T. Arrowood (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN	Date Filed: 11/06/2025
3:00 PM			
25-13888-pmm	Pedro L. Torres, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT EDWARD ANGST	Date Filed: 09/24/2025
25-13903-pmm	Gail Lloyd-Leiby and Keith W. Leiby (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 09/25/2025
25-13974-pmm	David John Stover, II (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID B. SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 09/30/2025

Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA

Date Filed: 09/04/2025

3:15 PM

25-13526-pmm Nestor Humberto Hernandez (Debtor)